A
Federacéo de Automobilismo de Sao Paulo

ECZ= 44

TROFEU AYRTON SENNA

GRADUADO

TO 2

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:08:09

(ARTODROMO INT. SPEED PARK 1,214 km

16/06/2022 17:05

_

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap $1 S2 S3
13 17:21:43.990 49.883 -0.076 10.446 20.830 18.607
(004) OLIN GALI 14 17:22:33.854 49.864 -0.019 10.405 20.898 18.561
1 17:10:20.253 51.549 11.490 21172 18.887 15 17:23:23.655 49.801 -0.063 10.411 20.790 18.600
2 17:11:09.521 49.268 -2.281 10.293 20.562 18.413 16 17:24:13.321 49.666 -0.135 10.373 20.760 18.533
3 17:11:58.826 49.305 +0.037 10.358 20.623 18.324 17 17:25:03510 50.189 +0.523 10.477 21.026 18.686
4 17:12:47.912 49.086 -0.219 10.323 20.505 18.258 18 17:25:53.839 50.329 +0.140 10.402 21.165 18.762
5 17:13:39.553 51.641 +2.555 10.239 22.382 19.020
6 17:17:46.763 4:07.210 3:15.569 24897 22.321 19.992 (025) MURILO FIORE
7 17:18:36.042 49.279 3:17.931 10.439 20.574 18.266 1 17:10:20.549 50.943 11.014 21.095 18.834
8 17:19:25.181 49.139 -0.140 10.221 20.603 18.315 2 17:11:10.463 49.914 -1.029 10.483 20.769 18.662
9 17:20:14.300 49.119 -0.020 10.272 20.500 18.347 3 17:12:00.663 50.200 +0.286 10.417 20.947 18.836
10 17:21:06.555 52.255 +3.136 12.203 21.496 18.556 4 17:12:50.581 49.918 -0.282 10.423 20.866 18.629
" 17:21:55.639 49.084 -3.17 10.276 20.565 18.243 5 17:13:40615 50.034 +0.116 10.444 20.724 18.866
12 17:22:44.589 48.950 -0.134 10.213 20.486 18.251 6 17:14:30.659 50.044 +0.010 10.439 20.942 18.663
7 17:15:20.685 50.026 -0.018 10.452 20.902 18.672
(091) LUCCA CROCE 8 17:19:15.271 3:54.586 3:04.560 04.931 26.983 22672
17:09:58.822 51.462 11.092 21.330 19.040 9 17:20:05.351 50.080 3:04.506 10.555 20.997 18.528
2 17:10:49.292 50.470 -0.992 10.524 21.050 18.896 10 17:20:55.192 49.841 -0.239 10.434 20.722 18.685
3 17:11:39.100 49.808 -0.662 10.420 20.695 18.693 1" 17:21:45.020 49.828 -0.013 10.428 20.825 18.575
4 17:12:28.767 49.667 -0.141 10.305 20.713 18.649 12 17:22:35.067 50.047 +0.219 10.424 20.943 18.680
5 17:13:18517 49.750 +0.083 10.330 20.847 18.573
6 17:14:08.953 50.436 +0.686 10478 20.809 19.149 (077) RODRIGO ROCHA
7 17:14:58.549 49.506 -0.840 10.296 20.782 18.518 1 17:10:00.183 52.144 11.114 21.634 19.396
8 17:15:48.114 49.565 -0.031 10.421 20.640 18.504 2 17:10:51.893 51.710 -0.434 10.833 21.286 19.591
9 17:20:29.114 4:41.000 3:51.435 50498 27.334 23.168 3 17:11:43.398 51.505 -0.205 10.846 21.253 19.406
10 17:21:25.287 56.173 3:44.827 13.112 23.925 19.136 4 17:12:34.921 51.523 +0.018 10.936 21.352 19.235
" 17:22:15.195 49.908 -6.265 10.534 20.789 18.585 5 17:13:25.740 50.819 -0.704 10.767 21.049 19.003
12 17:23:05.135 49.940 +0.032 10.575 20.788 18.577 6 17:14:16.953 51.213 +0.394 10.817 21.250 19.146
13 17:23:54.457 49.322 -0.618 10.325 20.540 18.457 7 17:15:07.766 50.813 -0.400 10.759 21.018 19.036
14 17:24:43.827 49.370 +0.048 10.399 20.464 18.507 8 17:15:58.430 50.664 -0.149 10.648 21.026 18.990
15 17:25:33424 49.597 +0.227 10.392 20673 18.532 9 17:16:49.213 50.783 +0.119 10.773 21.015 18.995
16 17:27:22.707 1:49.283 +59.686 07429 22.907 18.947 10 17:17:39.799 50.586 -0.197 10.534 20.989 19.063
17 17:28:12.098 49.391 -59.892 10.328 20.656 18.407 1" 17:18:30.341 50.542 -0.044 10.625 21.040 18.877
12 17:21:47.843 3:17.502 2:26.960 37.060 21.467 18.975
(071) RAFAEL CROCE 13 17:22:38.564 50.721 2:26.781 10.566 21.184 18.971
17:10:02.263 51.562 10.915 21434 19.213 14 17:23:28.881 50.317 -0.404 10.573 20.853 18.891
2 17:10:52.720 50.457 -1.105 10.532 21.050 18.875 15 17:24:19.304 50.423 +0.106 10.559 20.925 18.939
3 17:11:43.454 50.734 +0.277 10.518 21.095 19.121 16 17:25:10.627 51.323 +0.900 10.572 21.436 19.315
4 17:12:33.680 50.226 -0.508 10.591 20.830 18.805 17 17:26:01.465 50.838 -0.485 10.592 21.144 19.102
5 17:13:23.551 49.871 -0.355 10.447 20.769 18.655 18 17:26:52.538 51.073 +0.235 10.680 21.267 19.126
6 17:14:13.534 49.983 +0.112 10.447 20.792 18.744 19 17:27:43.814 51.276 +0.203 10.688 21.381 19.207
7 17:15:03.432 49.898 -0.085 10415 20.7117 18.766 20 17:28:34.929 51.115 -0.161 10.591 21.408 19.116
8 17:15:53.369 49.937 +0.039 10.577 20.740 18.620
9 17:20:13.172 4:19.803 3:29.866 35501 24178 20.124 (247) ROGERIO GROTTA
10 17:21:04.591 51.419 3:28.384 10.973 21.567 18.879 1 17:10:21.738 52.363 11.697 21.686 18.980
" 17:21:54.265 49.674 -1.745 10.528 20.608 18.538 2 17:11:12.970 51.232 -1.131 10.614 21.385 19.233
12 17:22:43740 49.475 -0.199 10.390 20.675 18.410 3 17:12:04.148 51.178 -0.054 10.601 21.427 19.150
13 17:23:33.162 49.422 -0.053 10.303 20.636 18.483 4 17:12:54.990 50.842 -0.336 10.475 21.558 18.809
14 17:24:27.300 54.138 +4.716 10.390 20.569 23.179 5 17:13:45.728 50.738 -0.104 10.471 21.370 18.897
15 17:26:08.595 1:41.295 +47.157 01.385 21.224 18.686 6 17:14:36.543 50.815 +0.077 10.507 21.324 18.984
16 17:26:58.042 49.447 -51.848 10.427 20.517 18.503 7 17:15:27.307 50.764 -0.051 10.480 21.453 18.831
17 17:27:47774 49.732 +0.285 10.404 20.596 18.732 8 17:19:29.433 4:02.126 3:11.362 20.761 22213 19.152
9 17:20:20457 51.024 3:11.102 10517 21.640 18.867
(017) SAMUEL CRUZ 10 17:21:11.643 51.186 +0.162 10.592 21.360 19.234
17:10:08.396 51.522 10.990 21.555 18.977 1" 17:22:04213 52.570 +1.384 10.570 21.394 20.606
2 17:10:58.691 50.295 -1.227 10.514 20.842 18.939 12 17:25:54.729 3:50.516 2:57.946 08.070 23.273 19.173
3 17:11:48.893 50.202 -0.093 10.404 20.907 18.891 13 17:26:46.013 51.284 2:59.232 11.045 21.227 19.012
4 17:12:38.907 50.014 -0.188 10.553 20.831 18.630 14 17:27:36.811 50.798 -0.486 10.539 21.197 19.062
5 17:13:29.042 50.135 +0.121 10477 20.851 18.807 15 17:28:27.850 51.039 +0.241 10.538 21.302 19.199
6 17:14:19.221 50.179 +0.044 10.489 21.089 18.601
7 17:16:43.480 2:24259 1:34.080 43694 21.622 18.943 (046) KEVIN LIMA
8 17:17:33616 50.136 1:34.123 10.497 20919 18.720 17:10:35.325 57.981 16.082 21.944 19.955
9 17:18:23.864 50.248 +0.112 10.498 20.968 18.782 2 17:11:26.690 51.365 -6.616 10.962 21.209 19.194
10 17:19:14.099 50.235 -0.013 10.527 20.920 18.788 3 17:12:17.581 50.891 -0.474 10.774 21.041 19.076
" 17:20:04.148 50.049 -0.186 10.468 20.981 18.600 4 17:13:08.605 51.024 +0.133 10.772 21.378 18.874
12 17:20:54.107 49.959 -0.090 10.338 20.998 18.623 5 17:14:00.806 52.201 +1.177 10.826 21619 19.756
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